
October 2nd: League Meeting
October 9th: League Starts
April 9th: League Ends

October 3rd: League Meeting
October 10: League Starts
April 10th: League Ends

October 4th: League Meeting
October 11: League Starts
April 11th: League Ends

October 6th: League Meeting
October 13th: League Starts
April 13th: League Ends

October 6th: League Meeting
October 13th: League Starts
April 13th: League Ends

LEAGUE
SIGN UP

Mixed Couples -  Womens - Mens - Seniors

MONDAY
WOMEN'S

TUESDAY
MIXED

THURSDAY 
SENIOR

TRIOS

THURSDAY

MENS

SUNDAY
MIXED

6:00PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

2:00PM

Please check off the league(s) you are joining and enter each individual

team member's contact information (if signing up multiples).

House Rules will be explained at the league meeting. 

Name:                                                                                            Text/Email                                                                  

Name:                                                                                            Text/Email                                                                  

Name:                                                                                            Text/Email                                                                  

Name:                                                                                            Text/Email                                                                  


